

City of San Buenaventura						1		2	
Bridge Preventative Maintenance Plan Phase I Specification No. 2019-080				Engineer's Estimate		American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC 2990 Bay Vista Court, Suite D Benicia, CA 94510 (707) 746-8028 Lic #1011546		Peterson-Chase General Engineering Construction, Inc. 16351 Construction Circle West Irvine, CA 92606 (949) 252-0441 Lic #615876	
Bids Received: 10/20/2022									
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
3	Stormwater Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	Structure Backfill (Slurry Cement)	1	CY	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,629.00	\$ 5,629.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt	40	TON	\$900.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 78,000.00
6	Tack Coat	0.08	TON	\$6,500.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,600.00
7	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	330	SY	\$55.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,900.00
8	Remove Asphalt Concrete Surfacing	952	SF	\$65.00	\$ 61,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,040.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,760.00
9	Joint Seal (MR 1/2")	72	LF	\$55.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00
10	Spot Blast Clean and Paint Undercoat	348	SF	\$150.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 27,144.00
11	Inject Crack (Epoxy)	850	LF	\$200.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 72,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 170,000.00
12	Rapid Setting Concrete (Patch)	190	CF	\$200.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 76,000.00
13	Remove Unsound Concrete	190	CF	\$210.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 66,500.00
14	Furnish Bridge Deck Treatment Material	22	GAL	\$100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00
15	Treat Bridge Deck	1995	SF	\$2.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 12,967.50
16	Furnish Polyester Concrete Overlay	487	CF	\$100.00	\$ 48,700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 56,005.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 94,965.00
17	Place Polyester Concrete Overlay	6600	SF	\$10.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 178,200.00	\$ 8.45	\$ 55,770.00
18	Reconstruct Guardrail (Wood Post)	66	LF	\$200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 14,850.00
19	Cable Railing	80	LF	\$160.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	Non-Shrink Grout	1	TON	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
21	Restriping	1600	LF	\$10.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,200.00
22	Reflective Pavement Marker	385	EA	\$20.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 462.00
23	Pavement Marking	80	SF	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00
24	Recording of Construction Changes	1	LS	\$1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				\$ 728,701.00	\$ 810,000.00	\$ 987,719.50			

Super Seal & Stripe

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Techno Coatings

Super Seal & Stripe

Ichor Restoration

Kwikbond Polymers

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Techno Coatings